
2015 DIXIE GRAND AMERICAN 
ALL AROUND 

 
 

5400798  FLOYD CLAY           380  3A               PORTSMOUTH          VA 
3400168  BLAISDELL MICHAEL    380  3A    SUBV       KEENE               NH 
8101545  LUNSFORD V TANK      379  3A    SUBV       WEST HARRISON       IN 
7808471  PASCOE FRANK L       378  3A    SUBV       NEW CASTLE          PA 
3509580  OHYE KAY             374  3A    S.VT       ODESSA              FL 
1717350  DRESSLER DAVE        372  3A    SUBV       EL PASO             IL 
2003339  CAMPBELL JR HARLAN   370  3A               TRIBUNE             KS 
8105532  HARRIS DEVON B       370  3A    SUBV       LOGANSPORT          IN 
8101070  OHYE NEILSON DEBOR   368  3A    LDY1       AUDUBON             PA 
2020985  TAYLOR ROB M         366  3A               MANHATTAN           KS 
1731128  JORDAN MIKE          363  3A    S.VT       MORO                IL 
1014507  GERLICH DALE         363  3A     JR        ELIZABETH           IL 
1010996  FOWLER BOBBY R       362  3A     JR        GRACEY              KY 
8806674  ZAUHAR MARK L        361  3A     VET       ODESSA              FL 
7906308  HEEG KEITH N         361  3A    SUBV       LITCHFIELD          MI 
2704404  CHARNIGA RONALD      360  3A     VET       BOWLING GREEN       OH 
2004500  DAVIS BRUCE D        359  3A               EMPORIA             KS 
8904995  WELCH KEITH E        359  3A     VET       BATH                NY 
1110560  KINGREY NICK B       358  3A    JGLD       ETOILE              KY 
9805115  KUBASCH NICK J       355  3A               NEW GERMANY         MN 
4433827  PAUL CURTIS L        354  3A     VET       WASHINGTON          PA 
0765895  WILBURN TREY         352  3A               ABINGDON            VA 
1839210  TEMPEST WILLIAM D    348  3A     VET       NORTH VERNON        IN 
 
0765039  DENNIS MIKE W        377  AA               METAMORA            IL 
1909650  GOOCH GARY G         374  AA               RUTLEDGE            MO 
1111557  RAMIREZ FEDERICO     373  AA     JR        WESTON              FL 
0760119  SULLIVAN BRANDON     373  AA     JR        ARLINGTON           IN 
7909905  BEECRAFT LLOYD C     373  AA               BRESLAU             ON 
4421405  HOSTETTER SHELDON    370  AA    S.VT       LEBANON             PA 
1212490  TURNER TATE          367  AA     JR        ST PETERSBURG       FL 
8605327  PAPPAS GEORGE A      367  AA    SUBV       DULUTH              MN 
3705430  CLARY DAVID K        366  AA     VET       PHOENIX             NY 
8905925  DECKER JAMES K       366  AA    SUBV       JAMESTOWN           NY 
0902985  DAYTON WILLIAM L     366  AA    S.VT       TYRONE              OK 
0923396  SPANGLER JOHN T      365  AA               NORTH HUNTINGDON    PA 
8500524  TURNER BARRY W       363  AA               BEDFORD  NS         AP 
9902000  STANTON MALLORY K    362  AA    LDY1       DEARBORN            MI 
9003831  WOMER URBAN R        361  AA    SUBV       SKANEATELES         NY 
9501604  BLEVINS JAMES L      361  AA    S.VT       GETTYSBURG          PA 
0214527  DEMENT JOE           361  AA               OAKFIELD            TN 
4442976  STEFKOVICH JEROME    361  AA    SUBV       AVELLA              PA 
8202756  WADE MARK T          360  AA    SUBV       WESTFIELD           NJ 
0925403  LOITZ ANDREW J       359  AA     JR        CORAL SPRINGS       FL 
8403168  WILBURN JENNIFER M   358  AA    LDY1       FAIR OAKS RANCH     TX 
1213736  HEDRICK TATE WILLI   358  AA               GENEVA              OH 
1015613  CULVER KEN S         358  AA               TAMPA               FL 
9802433  WEBB JEFFREY A       356  AA    SUBV       AUBURN              IN 
2806265  HOSCH ROBERT F       356  AA    S.VT       ODESSA              FL 
1726676  HERMES PAT           356  AA     VET       HEYWORTH            IL 
8601031  KERR JOHN B          355  AA    SUBV       CAMPBELLSVILLE      KY 
9501924  MILLER STEVEN D      354  AA               BEDFORD             PA 
2514641  SUTTON STEVE E       354  AA    S.VT       WEST RIVER          MD 
9911984  PAPPAS JACOB J       354  AA               PLYMOUTH            MA 
0613147  COX DOUG             353  AA    SUBV       ALLENSVILLE         KY 
9704473  DAWSON PATRICK       352  AA               HORSESHOE BAY       TX 
8904179  CECIL TOM L          352  AA     VET       LONDON              OH 
7903285  OSCEOLA MARCELLUS    351  AA     VET       HOLLYWOOD           FL 
1011002  FOWLER MIKE          348  AA    SUBV       GRACY               KY 
9903733  TRIMBACK JUSTON L    346  AA    SUBV       PITTSVIEW           AL 
0766763  NEEDHAM JOSEPH D     343  AA               WALCOTT             IA 



9205988  NEILSON JR DONALD    343  AA               AUDUBON             PA 
9701925  WILLIAMS WILLIAM W   341  AA     VET       MENDON              OH 
0316130  MILLER MIKE L        340  AA     VET       ROCKWOOD            IL 
1012829  SCHUMPERT JACK L     337  AA     VET       ST PETERSBURG       FL 
0922680  WINN REID H          336  AA     JR        GUTHRIE             KY 
9702714  GODEZ JIM A          333  AA               TAMPA               FL 
0414081  RATHBUN ROY V        332  AA     VET       ELLIS               KS 
9801429  DAMRON DOUGLAS E     331  AA     VET       HUNTINGTON          WV 
 
1211378  LUNN PRESTON B       373  A_    JGLD       MCDONOUTH           GA 
1015802  ZMUDA JOSEPH M       372  A_               SEWICKLEY           PA 
1410262  POLOJAC MARK         371  A_               ALIQUIPPA           PA 
1111701  JOHNSON JUSTIN       370  A_    S.JR       SHARON GROVE        KY 
0514636  BEGLEY MATTHEW J     369  A_    JGLD       TIPP CITY           OH 
5725075  OLSON GARY L         366  A_    SUBV       GOOSE CREEK         SC 
7900022  ZERNGAST LARRY       366  A_    S.VT       PITTSBURG           KS 
9912075  BRENNER ROGER        362  A_               WAUSEON             OH 
1110693  KOERBLER CHRISTIAN   361  A_    S.JR       GERMANSVILLE        PA 
0817597  ZEIGLER JOHN H       360  A_     JR        MANCHESTER          TN 
0768355  ABRANTES PEDRO M     357  A_               PINE CREST          FL 
1114251  DIETZ BEN R          356  A_     JR        ELKO                MN 
9101853  COOPER ROBERT R      355  A_     VET       VERNON              CT 
9005554  BAUSERMAN GREGG A    350  A_               SPECNERVILLE        IN 
0513462  JACOBS JAKE          345  A_    SUBV       JACKSONVILLE        FL 
8503832  WHYDE GEORGE J       344  A_    S.VT       JAMESTOWN           OH 
1312872  WINN HENRY E         344  A_               GUTHRIE             KY 
8403948  PEARSON DAVID C      343  A_    SUBV       SAVANNAH            TN 
9905030  BLACKBURN ROBERT H   341  A_               WATERLOO            ON 
1016263  BALLARD JIMMIE D     341  A_    SUBV       RENO                NV 
0814616  DEMENT AMY L         340  A_    LDY1       OAKFIELD            TN 
8205712  ALSPACH DAN          339  A_    SUBV       ST LOUIS            MO 
8905594  HOFFMAN DONALD D     338  A_    S.VT       HILLSDALE           MI 
9704462  SCHMIDT KATE A       338  A_    LDY2       DUBLIN              PA 
1311704  BRYAN IV EDWARD E    337  A_     JR        DAVIE               FL 
1010356  BELL JEFF            337  A_               MANLIUS             NY 
9404127  HANDZUS ROBERT A     333  A_    SUBV       GOLDEN              CO 
1013099  COLLINS  RAY         332  A_               MOBILE              AL 
0110995  MILLER TIM M         326  A_     VET       FT WAYNE            IN 
 
0925499  EDWARDS HUNTER D     364  B     JGLD       FREMONT             NE 
0513381  DILL DRAKE D         363  B                FT MYERS            FL 
0922462  MOORE PERRY          361  B                FENNVILLE           MI 
1010420  DEBORD MATTHEW D     359  B      JR        BELLEVIEW           FL 
1113691  MALONE JUSTIN        358  B     JGLD       BRANCHVILLE         NJ 
8403608  GREGG WILLIAM S      358  B     S.VT       ALBURN              AL 
9405587  HAYDEN B KEVIN       358  B                ST PETERSBURG       FL 
7908672  NORRIS DDS R SCOTT   354  B      VET       MT VERNON           IN 
1113514  STUMBO ASHLEY N      354  B     JGLD       SHELBY              OH 
1110226  BUDDLE RUSS          353  B                FINLEYVILLE         PA 
0616665  JACOBS SARAH J       349  B     LDY2       JACKSONVILLE        FL 
0513682  NORMAN MARK          348  B                LANCASTER           OH 
2506790  HOHMAN J GREGORY     348  B                ODESSA              FL 
4212680  ROWAN JOHN H         347  B     S.VT       VIRGIL              ON 
8000712  LARKIN VICKIE L      347  B     LDY2       BEAUMONT            CA 
8007362  MILLER JAMES F       345  B     SUBV       WEST PALM BEACH     FL 
9600105  HART WALLACE D       342  B      VET       EAST CHINA          MI 
9905234  CARDINAL GODEFROY    341  B                ROUYN NORANDA       QU 
0113392  CONIFF JOHN H        337  B     SUBV       OSHKOSH             WI 
7903279  OSCEOLA WM T         337  B                HOLLYWOOD           FL 
8001033  GENTILE CARL D       333  B      VET       ERIE                PA 
3221840  WELTON GEORGE        331  B     S.VT       WAHOO               NE 
4201300  BOGGIS CHARLES       330  B     S.VT       KITCHENER           ON 
9700475  BONIN DONALD H       329  B     S.VT       GIBSONIA            PA 
0412430  DEMENA PHILIP C      324  B     S.VT       PARKLAND            FL 
1418621  HOLLEY JASON L       323  B      JR        PFAFFTOWN           NC 
0614846  HALL SR TIMOTHY A    323  B                MONTGOMERY          AL 
 



1211978  BRADFORD GARRETT     373  C     S.JR       WINCHESTER          TN 
1210118  NOFTZ JACK H         362  C     S.JR       PITTSBURGH          PA 
9200404  MALCOLM IAN F        361  C      VET       NORTH BAY           ON 
4036870  KOCMIT OTTO III      358  C      VET       TWINSBURG           OH 
1213001  KOBECK ANDREW CHAS   357  C      JR        WESTPOINT           TN 
0215835  BLATT RICHARD W      350  C      VET       FREDERICKSBURG      PA 
1418584  RICHARDSON CONNOR    349  C     S.JR       MUNFORDVILLE        KY 
5710545  FELTS THOMAS L       347  C     S.VT       SHAWANO             WI 
1010519  DILLIN BURTON SKIP   346  C      VET       BLOOMINGTON         IL 
1111577  MITTLESTEADT DAVID   346  C     SUBV       DEERFIELD           WI 
0516861  SCOTT ROBERT A       345  C                BILLERICA           MA 
8304462  MATHIAS JERRY A      344  C                MIDDLEVILLE         MI 
5807643  TREMBATH WALLY E     343  C                TEN SLEEP           WY 
0511690  CLARKE EDWARD G      341  C      VET       N CHARLESTON        SC 
1211037  TRAVER JEFFREY J     339  C                HUNLOCK CREEK       PA 
1010355  BELL DEBORAH         338  C     LDY1       MANLIUS             NY 
3702564  BENOIT JOE           337  C      VET       ROME                NY 
0920009  EDWARDS BRUCE        337  C     SUBV       PLANTATION          FL 
1216182  WHITMAN ELWOOD       336  C                RIXEYVILLE          VA 
8002634  NORD JOHN R          335  C     SUBV       BLOOMINGTON         IL 
1822480  KOT RONALD           333  C     S.VT       PUNTA GORDA         FL 
0920104  FORTUNE TED R        331  C      VET       ODESSA              FL 
1211683  DAVIS KJ             330  C     S.JR       MURFREESBORO        TN 
1211604  BAKSH TORRANCE       326  C     SUBV       PORT ORANGE         FL 
1011249  LONG GUY R           324  C      VET       BRADENTON           FL 
9204991  FASANO MARIO J       323  C      VET       NEW HAVEN           CT 
8906443  HATCH VIKI L         321  C     LDY2       SHARON SPRINGS      NY 
0410645  MCCORD JEAN F        320  C     LDY2       TYRONE              PA 
8602465  SHERRY MICHAEL J     319  C                STETSON             ME 
1112023  ZANE JR STEPHEN A    319  C     S.VT       CITRUS SPRINGS      FL 
0764062  WALDEN RAY L         310  C     S.VT       JACKSONVILLE        FL 
1212157  MALONE EMILY R       301  C     S.JR       BRANCHVILLE         NJ 
1011313  WOOD GLORIA A        300  C     LDY2       SHELOCTA            PA 
0613146  COX LINDA M          299  C     LDY2       ALLENSVILLE         KY 
1012331  THOMPSON RONALD      283  C                LEXINGTON           SC 
3500550  FLAYDERMAN RUTH      278  C     LDY2       FORT LAUDERDALE     FL 
 
1211043  DAY AUSTIN S         356  D      JR        BOWLING GREEN       KY 
9400568  LOUISEIZE DENIS P    355  D                STURGEON FALLS      ON 
4213528  SMITH W L            338  D     S.VT       VERNER              ON 
8903392  CARNEY PEGGY         337  D     LDY2       NEW HOPE            PA 
1312485  ARGENTI VICTORIA     336  D     LDY1       PINE CREST          FL 
8904836  HUTSON BOB           331  D     S.VT       TAMPA               FL 
1004090  MACDONALD ROBERT     329  D      VET       BARKHAMSTED         CT 
0110285  OHRT WILLIAM F       328  D      VET       TAMPA               FL 
1214998  BOOTH DEANE H        325  D     S.VT       DELAND              FL 
1213525  KELLY JAMES DONALD   325  D      JR        FAYETTEVILLE        TN 
1216619  NOFTZ EMILY JEAN     324  D     JGLD       PITTSBURGH          PA 
1414554  HEDRICK JENNIFER A   322  D     LDY1       GENEVA              OH 
1414485  MILES TRISTEN R      320  D     S.JR       MUNFORDVILLE        KY 
9905213  HASKINS PATRICK E    320  D                STREAMWOOD          IL 
3715200  MCCARTHY DENNIS A    312  D                HOBE SOUND          FL 
1839558  THOMPSON JOHN        312  D                WESLEY CHAPEL       FL 
7908814  WALLACE RONALD K     308  D      VET       CAMBRIDGE           ON 
1313087  NORD DONNA J         304  D     LDY2       BLOOMINGTON         IL 
1111052  MILLER MIKE          289  D      VET       DELAND              FL 
1216925  EDWARDS LILIAN       251  D     LDY1       PLANTATION          FL 
 
 

SUB JUNIOR 
 
1211978  BRADFORD GARRETT     373  C     S.JR       WINCHESTER          TN 
1111701  JOHNSON JUSTIN       370  A_    S.JR       SHARON GROVE        KY 
1210118  NOFTZ JACK H         362  C     S.JR       PITTSBURGH          PA 
1110693  KOERBLER CHRISTIAN   361  A_    S.JR       GERMANSVILLE        PA 
1418584  RICHARDSON CONNOR    349  C     S.JR       MUNFORDVILLE        KY 
1211683  DAVIS KJ             330  C     S.JR       MURFREESBORO        TN 



1414485  MILES TRISTEN R      320  D     S.JR       MUNFORDVILLE        KY 
1212157  MALONE EMILY R       301  C     S.JR       BRANCHVILLE         NJ 
 

JUNIOR 
 
0760119  SULLIVAN BRANDON     373  AA     JR        ARLINGTON           IN 
1111557  RAMIREZ FEDERICO     373  AA     JR        WESTON              FL 
1212490  TURNER TATE          367  AA     JR        ST PETERSBURG       FL 
1014507  GERLICH DALE         363  3A     JR        ELIZABETH           IL 
1010996  FOWLER BOBBY R       362  3A     JR        GRACEY              KY 
0817597  ZEIGLER JOHN H       360  A_     JR        MANCHESTER          TN 
0925403  LOITZ ANDREW J       359  AA     JR        CORAL SPRINGS       FL 
1010420  DEBORD MATTHEW D     359  B      JR        BELLEVIEW           FL 
1213001  KOBECK ANDREW CHAS   357  C      JR        WESTPOINT           TN 
1211043  DAY AUSTIN S         356  D      JR        BOWLING GREEN       KY 
1114251  DIETZ BEN R          356  A_     JR        ELKO                MN 
1311704  BRYAN IV EDWARD E    337  A_     JR        DAVIE               FL 
0922680  WINN REID H          336  AA     JR        GUTHRIE             KY 
1213525  KELLY JAMES DONALD   325  D      JR        FAYETTEVILLE        TN 
1418621  HOLLEY JASON L       323  B      JR        PFAFFTOWN           NC 
 

JUNIOR GOLD 
 
1211378  LUNN PRESTON B       373  A_    JGLD       MCDONOUTH           GA 
0514636  BEGLEY MATTHEW J     369  A_    JGLD       TIPP CITY           OH 
0925499  EDWARDS HUNTER D     364  B     JGLD       FREMONT             NE 
1110560  KINGREY NICK B       358  3A    JGLD       ETOILE              KY 
1113691  MALONE JUSTIN        358  B     JGLD       BRANCHVILLE         NJ 
1113514  STUMBO ASHLEY N      354  B     JGLD       SHELBY              OH 
1216619  NOFTZ EMILY JEAN     324  D     JGLD       PITTSBURGH          PA 
 

SUB VETERAN 
 
3400168  BLAISDELL MICHAEL    380  3A    SUBV       KEENE               NH 
8101545  LUNSFORD V TANK      379  3A    SUBV       WEST HARRISON       IN 
7808471  PASCOE FRANK L       378  3A    SUBV       NEW CASTLE          PA 
1717350  DRESSLER DAVE        372  3A    SUBV       EL PASO             IL 
8105532  HARRIS DEVON B       370  3A    SUBV       LOGANSPORT          IN 
8605327  PAPPAS GEORGE A      367  AA    SUBV       DULUTH              MN 
5725075  OLSON GARY L         366  A_    SUBV       GOOSE CREEK         SC 
8905925  DECKER JAMES K       366  AA    SUBV       JAMESTOWN           NY 
4442976  STEFKOVICH JEROME    361  AA    SUBV       AVELLA              PA 
7906308  HEEG KEITH N         361  3A    SUBV       LITCHFIELD          MI 
9003831  WOMER URBAN R        361  AA    SUBV       SKANEATELES         NY 
8202756  WADE MARK T          360  AA    SUBV       WESTFIELD           NJ 
9802433  WEBB JEFFREY A       356  AA    SUBV       AUBURN              IN 
8601031  KERR JOHN B          355  AA    SUBV       CAMPBELLSVILLE      KY 
0613147  COX DOUG             353  AA    SUBV       ALLENSVILLE         KY 
1011002  FOWLER MIKE          348  AA    SUBV       GRACY               KY 
9903733  TRIMBACK JUSTON L    346  AA    SUBV       PITTSVIEW           AL 
1111577  MITTLESTEADT DAVID   346  C     SUBV       DEERFIELD           WI 
8007362  MILLER JAMES F       345  B     SUBV       WEST PALM BEACH     FL 
0513462  JACOBS JAKE          345  A_    SUBV       JACKSONVILLE        FL 
8403948  PEARSON DAVID C      343  A_    SUBV       SAVANNAH            TN 
1016263  BALLARD JIMMIE D     341  A_    SUBV       RENO                NV 
8205712  ALSPACH DAN          339  A_    SUBV       ST LOUIS            MO 
0113392  CONIFF JOHN H        337  B     SUBV       OSHKOSH             WI 
0920009  EDWARDS BRUCE        337  C     SUBV       PLANTATION          FL 
8002634  NORD JOHN R          335  C     SUBV       BLOOMINGTON         IL 
9404127  HANDZUS ROBERT A     333  A_    SUBV       GOLDEN              CO 
1211604  BAKSH TORRANCE       326  C     SUBV       PORT ORANGE         FL 
 

VETERAN 
 
3705430  CLARY DAVID K        366  AA     VET       PHOENIX             NY 



8806674  ZAUHAR MARK L        361  3A     VET       ODESSA              FL 
9200404  MALCOLM IAN F        361  C      VET       NORTH BAY           ON 
2704404  CHARNIGA RONALD      360  3A     VET       BOWLING GREEN       OH 
8904995  WELCH KEITH E        359  3A     VET       BATH                NY 
4036870  KOCMIT OTTO III      358  C      VET       TWINSBURG           OH 
1726676  HERMES PAT           356  AA     VET       HEYWORTH            IL 
9101853  COOPER ROBERT R      355  A_     VET       VERNON              CT 
7908672  NORRIS DDS R SCOTT   354  B      VET       MT VERNON           IN 
4433827  PAUL CURTIS L        354  3A     VET       WASHINGTON          PA 
8904179  CECIL TOM L          352  AA     VET       LONDON              OH 
7903285  OSCEOLA MARCELLUS    351  AA     VET       HOLLYWOOD           FL 
0215835  BLATT RICHARD W      350  C      VET       FREDERICKSBURG      PA 
1839210  TEMPEST WILLIAM D    348  3A     VET       NORTH VERNON        IN 
1010519  DILLIN BURTON SKIP   346  C      VET       BLOOMINGTON         IL 
9600105  HART WALLACE D       342  B      VET       EAST CHINA          MI 
9701925  WILLIAMS WILLIAM W   341  AA     VET       MENDON              OH 
0511690  CLARKE EDWARD G      341  C      VET       N CHARLESTON        SC 
0316130  MILLER MIKE L        340  AA     VET       ROCKWOOD            IL 
1012829  SCHUMPERT JACK L     337  AA     VET       ST PETERSBURG       FL 
3702564  BENOIT JOE           337  C      VET       ROME                NY 
8001033  GENTILE CARL D       333  B      VET       ERIE                PA 
0414081  RATHBUN ROY V        332  AA     VET       ELLIS               KS 
9801429  DAMRON DOUGLAS E     331  AA     VET       HUNTINGTON          WV 
0920104  FORTUNE TED R        331  C      VET       ODESSA              FL 
1004090  MACDONALD ROBERT     329  D      VET       BARKHAMSTED         CT 
0110285  OHRT WILLIAM F       328  D      VET       TAMPA               FL 
0110995  MILLER TIM M         326  A_     VET       FT WAYNE            IN 
1011249  LONG GUY R           324  C      VET       BRADENTON           FL 
9204991  FASANO MARIO J       323  C      VET       NEW HAVEN           CT 
7908814  WALLACE RONALD K     308  D      VET       CAMBRIDGE           ON 
1111052  MILLER MIKE          289  D      VET       DELAND              FL 
 

SENIOR VETERAN 
 
3509580  OHYE KAY             374  3A    S.VT       ODESSA              FL 
4421405  HOSTETTER SHELDON    370  AA    S.VT       LEBANON             PA 
0902985  DAYTON WILLIAM L     366  AA    S.VT       TYRONE              OK 
7900022  ZERNGAST LARRY       366  A_    S.VT       PITTSBURG           KS 
1731128  JORDAN MIKE          363  3A    S.VT       MORO                IL 
9501604  BLEVINS JAMES L      361  AA    S.VT       GETTYSBURG          PA 
8403608  GREGG WILLIAM S      358  B     S.VT       ALBURN              AL 
2806265  HOSCH ROBERT F       356  AA    S.VT       ODESSA              FL 
2514641  SUTTON STEVE E       354  AA    S.VT       WEST RIVER          MD 
4212680  ROWAN JOHN H         347  B     S.VT       VIRGIL              ON 
5710545  FELTS THOMAS L       347  C     S.VT       SHAWANO             WI 
8503832  WHYDE GEORGE J       344  A_    S.VT       JAMESTOWN           OH 
8905594  HOFFMAN DONALD D     338  A_    S.VT       HILLSDALE           MI 
4213528  SMITH W L            338  D     S.VT       VERNER              ON 
1822480  KOT RONALD           333  C     S.VT       PUNTA GORDA         FL 
8904836  HUTSON BOB           331  D     S.VT       TAMPA               FL 
3221840  WELTON GEORGE        331  B     S.VT       WAHOO               NE 
4201300  BOGGIS CHARLES       330  B     S.VT       KITCHENER           ON 
9700475  BONIN DONALD H       329  B     S.VT       GIBSONIA            PA 
1214998  BOOTH DEANE H        325  D     S.VT       DELAND              FL 
0412430  DEMENA PHILIP C      324  B     S.VT       PARKLAND            FL 
1112023  ZANE JR STEPHEN A    319  C     S.VT       CITRUS SPRINGS      FL 
0764062  WALDEN RAY L         310  C     S.VT       JACKSONVILLE        FL 
 

LADY 1 
 
8101070  OHYE NEILSON DEBOR   368  3A    LDY1       AUDUBON             PA 
9902000  STANTON MALLORY K    362  AA    LDY1       DEARBORN            MI 
8403168  WILBURN JENNIFER M   358  AA    LDY1       FAIR OAKS RANCH     TX 
0814616  DEMENT AMY L         340  A_    LDY1       OAKFIELD            TN 
1010355  BELL DEBORAH         338  C     LDY1       MANLIUS             NY 
1312485  ARGENTI VICTORIA     336  D     LDY1       PINE CREST          FL 



1414554  HEDRICK JENNIFER A   322  D     LDY1       GENEVA              OH 
1216925  EDWARDS LILIAN       251  D     LDY1       PLANTATION          FL 
 

LADY 2 
 
0616665  JACOBS SARAH J       349  B     LDY2       JACKSONVILLE        FL 
8000712  LARKIN VICKIE L      347  B     LDY2       BEAUMONT            CA 
9704462  SCHMIDT KATE A       338  A_    LDY2       DUBLIN              PA 
8903392  CARNEY PEGGY         337  D     LDY2       NEW HOPE            PA 
8906443  HATCH VIKI L         321  C     LDY2       SHARON SPRINGS      NY 
0410645  MCCORD JEAN F        320  C     LDY2       TYRONE              PA 
1313087  NORD DONNA J         304  D     LDY2       BLOOMINGTON         IL 
1011313  WOOD GLORIA A        300  C     LDY2       SHELOCTA            PA 
0613146  COX LINDA M          299  C     LDY2       ALLENSVILLE         KY 
3500550  FLAYDERMAN RUTH      278  C     LDY2       FORT LAUDERDALE     FL 
 
 


